

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5102 OF 2002

NAND LAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await original records.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd